
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No.

5
2B
3
8

5W
21
56
30
19
23
6L
67

Name

Michael Clancy, Jr
John Bolen
Brennon Willard
Hope Hornish
Josh Woody
Kevin Zielezinski
Jerry Andrews
Joshua James
Adam Johnson
Mandy Chick
Richard Lewis
Jimmy Vanzandt

Class
JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

Laps

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
5
5
1

Diff

0.963
3.090
3.696

11.697
12.622
14.417
1 Lap
1 Lap

25 Laps
25 Laps
29 Laps

Total Tm

26:18.864
26:19.827
26:21.954
26:22.560
26:30.561
26:31.486
26:33.281
26:10.880
26:11.112
11:46.424
11:47.766

2.800

Nat/Sta

MI
AL
MO
OH
MO
IL
MI
WI
MO
KS
MO
MO

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

0.963

Avg. Speed

25.651

Best Lap Tm

14.985

Best Speed

90.090

Best Lap by

8 - Hope Hornish

Champion Racing Oil Masters of the Pros

JEGS CRA All Stars Tour

JEGS Challenge 30 Lap Feature

Race (30 Laps) started at 19:27:34

Lebanon I-44 Speedway 0.375 Miles
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